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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q1. The Government has set a target to offer vaccination slots to 15 million in the top four priority groups to receive the Coronavirus vaccine - including all over-80s -

by 15 February. To what extent do you feel confident or unconfident that they will hit this target?
BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 1824 | 2534 | 35-44 4554 5564 | 65+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h i
Unweighted Total 2302 1108 1194 446 409 339 357 341 410 855 696 751
Total 2302 1123 1179 256 398 368 407 341 532 654 776 872
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very confident 255 145 110 28 68 49 35 27 49 95 84 75
11% 13% 9% 11% 17% 13% 9% 8% 9% 15% 11% 9%
b adefhi dei defhi
Somewhat confident 548 289 259 60 107 92 84 87 118 167 176 205
24% 26% 22% 23% 27% 25% 21% 26% 22% 26% 23% 24%
b d
Somewhere in the middle 637 280 356 75 94 92 128 98 151 168 219 249
28% 25% 30% 29% 24% 25% 31% 29% 28% 26% 28% 29%
a bg
Somewhat unconfident 422 194 228 37 69 56 70 65 126 106 126 191
18% 17% 19% 15% 17% 15% 17% 19% 24% 16% 16% 22%
abcdgh acgh
Very unconfident 303 158 145 28 40 50 60 52 72 68 110 124
13% 14% 12% 11% 10% 14% 15% 15% 14% 10% 14% 14%
bg bg bg bg
Don't know 138 57 81 28 21 30 31 11 17 49 61 28
6% 5% 7% 11% 5% 8% 8% 3% 3% 8% 8% 3%
befgi efi efi efi efi
Sum: Confident 803 434 369 87 175 141 119 114 166 262 260 280
35% 39% 31% 34% 44% 38% 29% 33% 31% 40% 34% 32%
b adefhi dfi adefhi
Sum: Unconfident 725 352 373 65 109 105 130 117 198 174 236 315
31% 31% 32% 25% 27% 29% 32% 34% 37% 27% 30% 36%
a abg abcgh abcgh
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q1. The Government has set a target to offer vaccination slots to 15 million in the top four priority groups to receive the Coronavirus vaccine - including all over-80s -
by 15 February. To what extent do you feel confident or unconfident that they will hit this target?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very confident

Somewhat confident

Somewhere in the middle

Somewhat unconfident

Very unconfident

Don't know

Sum: Confident

Sum: Unconfident

Regions Social grade
Yorkshire
Northern and the West East NET:

Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East Humber Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE

a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b

2302 47 156 255 127 210 119 235 183 201 290 166 313 1980 1186 1116

2302 69 194 257 94 188 112 199 163 199 313 214 302 1927 1275 1027
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

255 10 36 19 12 12 15 21 21 29 33 16 32 194 153 101
11% 15% 18% 7% 12% 6% 13% 11% 13% 15% 11% 8% 10% 10% 12% 10%

e cegjklm e e e cekm

548 14 28 52 28 38 26 54 52 51 69 42 93 480 324 224

24% 20% 14% 20% 30% 20% 24% 27% 32% 25% 22% 19% 31% 25% 25% 22%
bcek b bcejkm b b bcejkm b b

637 29 45 85 21 65 27 58 37 51 95 50 74 536 328 309
28% 42% 23% 33% 22% 35% 24% 29% 23% 26% 30% 23% 24% 28% 26% 30%

bdfhiklm bdhkl bdfhikim a

422 8 49 42 10 33 24 28 24 39 54 62 48 340 229 193
18% 12% 25% 16% 11% 18% 22% 14% 15% 19% 17% 29% 16% 18% 18% 19%

cdghjlm d d acdeghijlm

303 3 30 38 16 30 12 23 21 23 42 31 35 257 174 129

13% 4% 16% 15% 17% 16% 11% 12% 13% 11% 13% 14% 12% 13% 14% 13%
a a a a

138 5 6 21 7 9 7 15 7 7 19 14 20 120 67 71

6% 7% 3% 8% 7% 5% 6% % 4% 3% 6% 7% 7% 6% 5% %
bi

803 24 64 71 40 50 41 75 73 80 102 58 125 674 478 325

35% 35% 33% 28% 43% 27% 37% 38% 45% 40% 33% 27% 41% 35% 37% 32%
cek cek bcejkm cek cejkm cek b

725 11 80 80 26 63 37 51 45 61 96 92 83 597 403 322

31% 16% 41% 31% 28% 34% 33% 26% 28% 31% 31% 43% 27% 31% 32% 31%
acdghijlm a a a a a acdghijim a
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q1. The Government has set a target to offer vaccination slots to 15 million in the top four priority groups to receive the Coronavirus vaccine - including all over-80s -

by 15 February. To what extent do you feel confident or unconfident that they will hit this target?
BASE: All respondents

2019 Past Vote 2016 EU Vote
Liberal The Brexit
Total Conservative Labour Democrat Party Green SNP Plaid Cymru Another party Did not vote Leave Remain Did not vote
Significance Level: 95% a b c *d e f *g h i a b c
Unweighted Total 2302 643 536 122 5 36 55 10 54 497 761 702 523
Total 2302 723 524 135 3 36 69 10 79 436 859 758 430
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very confident 255 105 59 6 - 1 4 1 5 48 111 69 41
11% 14% 11% 4% - 2% 6% 13% 7% 11% 13% 9% 10%
ce c c b
Somewhat confident 548 216 105 27 - 8 7 1 17 103 213 177 106
24% 30% 20% 20% - 22% 10% 12% 22% 24% 25% 23% 25%
bcfi f
Somewhere in the middle 637 205 133 39 * 9 21 2 29 127 243 192 136
28% 28% 25% 29% 7% 26% 31% 20% 36% 29% 28% 25% 32%
b
Somewhat unconfident 422 116 113 25 1 13 19 2 12 75 148 160 73
18% 16% 22% 19% 40% 36% 27% 18% 15% 17% 17% 21% 17%
a abchi a
Very unconfident 303 64 89 27 2 5 17 4 11 54 110 128 46
13% 9% 17% 20% 53% 14% 25% 38% 14% 12% 13% 17% 11%
ai ai ai ac
Don't know 138 17 25 11 - - 1 - 5 29 35 31 28
6% 2% 5% 8% - - 1% - 6% 7% 4% 4% 7%
a a a a
Sum: Confident 803 321 164 33 - 9 11 2 23 151 324 247 147
35% 44% 31% 24% - 24% 16% 25% 29% 35% 38% 33% 34%
beefhi f cf b
Sum: Unconfident 725 180 202 52 3 18 36 6 23 129 258 288 119
31% 25% 38% 39% 93% 50% 52% 55% 29% 30% 30% 38% 28%
ai a ahi abhi ac
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q2. Now a Covid-19 vaccine has been approved by the UK regulator, how keen or reluctant are you to receive the vaccine?

BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male [ Female 18-24 2534 | 3544 ] 4554 5564 | 65+ NET: 18-34 NET: 35-54 NET: 55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h i
Unweighted Total 2302 1108 1194 446 409 339 357 341 410 855 696 751
Total 2302 1123 1179 256 398 368 407 341 532 654 776 872
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very keen 1006 508 498 45 104 108 164 209 374 149 273 584
44% 45% 42% 18% 26% 29% 40% 61% 70% 23% 35% 67%
a ag abcg abcdgh abcdegh a abg abcdgh
Quite keen 440 221 219 57 83 83 90 50 75 141 173 125
19% 20% 19% 22% 21% 23% 22% 15% 14% 22% 22% 14%
efi efi efi efi efi efi
Somewhere in the middle 445 210 235 63 118 89 79 47 48 180 169 96
19% 19% 20% 25% 30% 24% 19% 14% 9% 28% 22% 11%
efi defhi efi efi f defhi efi
Quite reluctant 159 73 85 32 51 34 21 12 9 83 55 20
7% 7% 7% 12% 13% 9% 5% 3% 2% 13% 7% 2%
defhi defhi defi fi defhi efi
Very reluctant 167 70 97 28 26 39 39 17 18 54 78 35
7% 6% 8% 11% 7% 10% 10% 5% 3% 8% 10% 4%
befi f efi efi efi befi
Don't know 86 41 45 30 16 15 13 5 7 46 28 12
4% 4% 4% 12% 4% 4% 3% 2% 1% 7% 4% 1%
bedefghi fi fi bedefhi fi
Sum: Keen 1445 729 716 103 187 191 255 260 449 290 446 709
63% 65% 61% 40% 47% 52% 63% 76% 85% 44% 57% 81%
b a ag abcg abcdgh abcdegh abg abcdgh
Sum: Reluctant 326 143 182 60 7 73 60 28 27 137 133 55
14% 13% 15% 23% 19% 20% 15% 8% 5% 21% 17% 6%
defhi efi efi efi defi efi
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q2. Now a Covid-19 vaccine has been approved by the UK regulator, how keen or reluctant are you to receive the vaccine?

BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very keen

Quite keen

Somewhere in the middle

Quite reluctant

Very reluctant

Don't know

Sum: Keen

Sum: Reluctant

Regions Social grade
Yorkshire
Northern and the West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East Humber Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2302 47 156 255 127 210 119 235 183 201 290 166 313 1980 1186 1116
2302 69 194 257 94 188 112 199 163 199 313 214 302 1927 1275 1027
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
1006 37 110 109 37 56 50 77 75 106 143 109 96 808 511 495
44% 54% 57% 42% 40% 30% 45% 39% 46% 54% 46% 51% 32% 42% 40% 48%
el cdegjlm el el el cdeglm el eglm el a
440 11 35 53 21 46 30 28 28 33 48 32 75 364 274 166
19% 15% 18% 21% 22% 24% 27% 14% 17% 17% 15% 15% 25% 19% 21% 16%
g gik gijkm gijkm b
445 5 33 48 18 47 19 48 26 34 63 52 52 388 261 184
19% 8% 17% 19% 19% 25% 17% 24% 16% 17% 20% 24% 17% 20% 20% 18%
ahl ahl a ah a
159 6 6 11 8 20 5 18 16 13 17 3 35 142 97 62
7% 8% 3% 4% 9% 11% 5% 9% 10% 6% 6% 1% 12% 7% 8% 6%
k bk bcjk bck bck k k bcfikm bk
167 6 7 24 7 11 5 20 14 9 25 11 29 150 85 82
7% 9% 3% 9% 7% 6% 4% 10% 8% 4% 8% 5% 10% 8% 7% 8%
bi bi bi b
86 4 3 12 3 7 4 8 4 3 17 6 15 75 48 39
4% 5% 2% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 2% 2% 6% 3% 5% 4% 4% 4%
i
1445 48 145 161 58 102 80 105 103 139 191 142 170 1172 785 660
63% 70% 75% 63% 62% 54% 2% 53% 63% 70% 61% 66% 56% 61% 62% 64%
g cdeghjim g egjlm g egjlm egl g
326 12 13 35 15 32 10 38 30 22 42 14 64 291 182 144
14% 17% 7% 14% 16% 17% 9% 19% 18% 11% 13% 7% 21% 15% 14% 14%
bk bk bk bfk bfik bfik bk bcfijkm bk
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q2. Now a Covid-19 vaccine has been approved by the UK regulator, how keen or reluctant are you to

BASE: All respondents

receive the vaccine?

2019 Past Vote

2016 EU Vote

Liberal The Brexit
Total Conservative Labour Democrat Party Green SNP Plaid Cymru Another party Did not vote Leave Remain Did not vote
Significance Level: 95% a b c *d e f *g h i a b c
Unweighted Total 2302 643 536 122 5 36 55 10 54 497 761 702 523
Total 2302 723 524 135 3 36 69 10 79 436 859 758 430
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very keen 1006 423 234 84 1 20 47 2 51 101 455 405 104
44% 59% 45% 62% 23% 56% 68% 16% 64% 23% 53% 53% 24%
bi i bi i bi bi c c
Quite keen 440 131 130 23 1 6 5 7 15 80 153 168 86
19% 18% 25% 17% 40% 16% 8% 71% 19% 18% 18% 22% 20%
f afi f a
Somewhere in the middle 445 96 93 13 - 7 13 1 2 130 130 114 122
19% 13% 18% 10% - 20% 19% 13% 3% 30% 15% 15% 28%
h ach h h abch ab
Quite reluctant 159 29 24 4 - 1 2 - 2 53 40 26 49
7% 4% 5% 3% - 1% 2% - 3% 12% 5% 3% 11%
abcth ab
Very reluctant 167 35 31 8 1 2 2 - 4 61 64 32 53
7% 5% 6% 6% 38% 7% 2% - 5% 14% 7% 4% 12%
abcf b ab
Don't know 86 9 12 3 - - - - 4 11 17 12 15
4% 1% 2% 2% - - - - 5% 3% 2% 2% 4%
a b
Sum: Keen 1445 554 364 107 2 26 52 9 66 181 608 573 190
63% 7% 70% 79% 62% 2% 76% 87% 84% 41% 71% 76% 44%
bi i bi i i bi c ac
Sum: Reluctant 326 64 55 12 1 3 3 - 6 114 104 58 102
14% 9% 10% 9% 38% 8% 5% - 8% 26% 12% 8% 24%
abcefh b ab
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q3. Thinking about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are too tough, too soft or about
right?

BASE: All respondents

Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 5564 | 65+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h i
Unweighted Total 2302 1108 1194 446 409 339 357 341 410 855 696 751
Total 2302 1123 1179 256 398 368 407 341 532 654 776 872
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Much too tough 154 97 56 16 48 39 22 17 11 64 61 28
7% 9% 5% 6% 12% 11% 5% 5% 2% 10% 8% 3%
b fi adefhi adefi f f adefi fi
A little too tough 238 130 108 38 72 42 28 26 32 109 71 58
10% 12% 9% 15% 18% 11% % 8% 6% 17% 9% %
defhi cdefhi dfi cdefhi
About right 724 354 370 84 142 125 126 93 153 226 251 246
31% 32% 31% 33% 36% 34% 31% 27% 29% 35% 32% 28%
efi efi
A little too soft 390 172 218 56 56 72 72 52 83 111 144 135
17% 15% 19% 22% 14% 20% 18% 15% 16% 17% 19% 15%
a befgi b
Much too soft 627 294 333 34 60 57 121 131 224 94 178 355
27% 26% 28% 13% 15% 16% 30% 38% 42% 14% 23% 41%
abcgh abcdgh abcdgh abcg abcdgh
Don't know 169 75 94 28 20 32 39 21 28 49 71 49
7% 7% 8% 11% 5% 9% 10% 6% 5% % 9% 6%
befgi bfi bfi
Sum: Too tough 392 228 164 54 120 82 50 43 44 174 132 87
17% 20% 14% 21% 30% 22% 12% 13% 8% 27% 17% 10%
b defi acdefhi defhi f adefhi dfi
Sum: Too soft 1018 467 551 90 116 130 192 183 307 206 322 490
44% 42% 47% 35% 29% 35% 47% 54% 58% 31% 41% 56%
a abcg abcgh abcdgh abg abcdgh
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q3. Thinking about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are too tough, too soft or about
right?

BASE: All respondents

Regions Social grade
Yorkshire
Northern and the West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East Humber Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
Significance Level: 95% a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
Unweighted Total 2302 47 156 255 127 210 119 235 183 201 290 166 313 1980 1186 1116
Total 2302 69 194 257 94 188 112 199 163 199 313 214 302 1927 1275 1027
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Much too tough 154 11 14 23 7 12 6 11 18 7 12 7 27 123 87 67
7% 17% 7% 9% 7% 7% 5% 5% 11% 4% 4% 3% 9% 6% 7% 7%
befgijkm ijk gijkm ijk
A little too tough 238 11 20 28 9 14 9 25 18 18 23 10 51 198 163 75
10% 16% 10% 11% 10% 7% 8% 13% 11% 9% 7% 5% 17% 10% 13% 7%
k k jk k cefijkm k b
About right 724 10 55 71 34 58 35 66 61 58 90 89 97 624 401 323
31% 14% 28% 28% 36% 31% 31% 33% 38% 29% 29% 41% 32% 32% 31% 31%
a a a a a acj a a abceijlm a a
A little too soft 390 11 40 44 13 33 17 35 18 35 59 32 52 322 226 164
17% 16% 21% 17% 14% 18% 15% 18% 11% 18% 19% 15% 17% 17% 18% 16%
h h
Much too soft 627 21 56 69 22 56 38 51 40 67 101 57 49 513 306 321
27% 30% 29% 27% 23% 30% 34% 26% 25% 34% 32% 27% 16% 27% 24% 31%
| | | | | | | dhim Im | | a
Don't know 169 6 10 23 8 14 7 11 7 13 27 19 25 147 92 77
7% 8% 5% 9% 9% 7% 6% 5% 4% 7% 9% 9% 8% 8% 7% %
Sum: Too tough 392 22 34 51 16 26 15 36 36 26 35 17 78 321 250 142
17% 32% 17% 20% 17% 14% 14% 18% 22% 13% 11% 8% 26% 17% 20% 14%
bdefgijkm k ik k jk eijk bdefgijkm jk b
Sum: Too soft 1018 32 96 113 35 89 55 86 59 102 161 89 101 835 532 486
44% 46% 49% 44% 38% 48% 49% 43% 36% 51% 51% 42% 33% 43% 42% 47%
hl | hl hl | dhim dhkim | a
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q3. Thinking about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are too tough, too soft or about
right?

BASE: All respondents

2019 Past Vote 2016 EU Vote
Liberal The Brexit

Total Conservative Labour Democrat Party Green SNP Plaid Cymru Another party Did not vote Leave Remain Did not vote

Significance Level: 95% a b c *d e f *g h i a b c

Unweighted Total 2302 643 536 122 5 36 55 10 54 497 761 702 523

Total 2302 723 524 135 3 36 69 10 79 436 859 758 430
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Much too tough 154 41 33 10 2 1 4 1 9 40 66 39 29
7% 6% 6% 8% 60% 2% 6% 13% 12% 9% 8% 5% 7%

a b

A little too tough 238 66 56 8 - - 5 - 8 62 65 81 59
10% 9% 11% 6% - - 7% - 10% 14% 8% 11% 14%

e e ace a a

About right 724 207 168 37 - 18 21 * 13 161 229 256 158
31% 29% 32% 27% - 49% 31% 3% 16% 37% 27% 34% 37%

h h abch ach a a

A little too soft 390 121 90 32 1 12 11 3 7 60 133 134 77
17% 17% 17% 24% 40% 33% 16% 28% 9% 14% 15% 18% 18%

hi abhi

Much too soft 627 267 133 40 - 6 26 6 28 85 325 196 75

27% 37% 25% 29% - 16% 37% 56% 35% 20% 38% 26% 17%
bei i i ei ei bc c

Don't know 169 22 44 8 - - 1 - 13 29 41 53 33
7% 3% 8% 6% - - 2% - 17% 7% 5% 7% 8%

a abcefi a a

Sum: Too tough 392 107 89 19 2 1 9 1 17 101 131 119 87
17% 15% 17% 14% 60% 2% 13% 13% 22% 23% 15% 16% 20%

e e e e abce ab

Sum: Too soft 1018 388 223 72 1 18 37 8 35 145 458 330 151
44% 54% 43% 53% 40% 49% 54% 84% 45% 33% 53% 44% 35%

bi i bi i bc c
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q4. And thinking again about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are well or poorly

enforced?
BASE: All respondents
Gender Age
Total Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 4554 5564 | 65+ NET:18-34 [ NET:35-54 NET: 55+
Significance Level: 95% a b a b c d e f g h i
Unweighted Total 2302 1108 1194 446 409 339 357 341 410 855 696 751
Total 2302 1123 1179 256 398 368 407 341 532 654 776 872
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Very well enforced 113 70 42 14 47 29 11 8 4 61 40 12
5% 6% 4% 5% 12% 8% 3% 2% 1% 9% 5% 1%
b efi adefhi defi f adefhi efi
Quite well enforced 281 153 128 42 58 47 45 41 48 100 92 89
12% 14% 11% 17% 15% 13% 11% 12% 9% 15% 12% 10%
b dfhi fi fhi
Somewhere in the middle 641 300 341 66 133 118 110 77 137 199 228 214
28% 27% 29% 26% 33% 32% 27% 23% 26% 30% 29% 24%
aefi aei ei ei
Quite poorly enforced 605 289 316 65 82 79 109 104 166 148 187 270
26% 26% 27% 26% 21% 21% 27% 30% 31% 23% 24% 31%
bcgh bcgh abcgh
Very poorly enforced 480 234 247 38 63 72 92 85 130 101 164 215
21% 21% 21% 15% 16% 20% 22% 25% 25% 16% 21% 25%
abg abg abg abg abg
Don't know 182 78 105 31 14 24 41 26 47 45 65 72
8% 7% 9% 12% 4% % 10% 8% 9% % 8% 8%
bceghi b b b b b b
Sum: Well enforced 394 223 171 56 105 75 56 49 52 161 132 101
17% 20% 14% 22% 26% 20% 14% 14% 10% 25% 17% 12%
b defhi defhi defi f defhi fi
Sum: Poorly enforced 1085 523 562 103 146 151 200 189 296 249 351 485
47% 47% 48% 40% 37% 41% 49% 55% 56% 38% 45% 56%
abcg abcgh abcgh bg abcdgh
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Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

Q4. And thinking again about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are well or poorly

enforced?
BASE: All respondents

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very well enforced

Quite well enforced

Somewhere in the middle

Quite poorly enforced

Very poorly enforced

Don't know

Sum: Well enforced

Sum: Poorly enforced

Regions Social grade
Yorkshire
Northern and the West East NET:
Total Ireland Scotland North-West | North-East Humber Wales Midlands Midlands South-West | South-East Eastern London England ABC1 C2DE
a b c d e f g h i j k | m a b
2302 47 156 255 127 210 119 235 183 201 290 166 313 1980 1186 1116
2302 69 194 257 94 188 112 199 163 199 313 214 302 1927 1275 1027
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
113 12 10 12 5 7 9 7 10 4 9 8 21 82 73 39
5% 17% 5% 5% 5% 4% 8% 4% 6% 2% 3% 4% 7% 4% 6% 4%
bcdeghijkim ijim i ijm b
281 6 24 36 12 17 13 22 18 25 26 20 63 238 174 108
12% 9% 13% 14% 13% 9% 11% 11% 11% 13% 8% 9% 21% 12% 14% 11%
j abcefghijkm j b
641 12 44 48 31 56 36 65 60 48 87 68 86 549 342 298
28% 17% 23% 19% 33% 30% 32% 33% 37% 24% 28% 32% 29% 29% 27% 29%
ac c ac abci abcijm c ac c c
605 16 62 79 22 56 29 44 38 61 78 61 59 498 346 258
26% 24% 32% 31% 24% 30% 26% 22% 23% 31% 25% 29% 20% 26% 27% 25%
gl gl | gl | |
480 16 42 58 20 37 19 47 28 46 77 45 46 403 247 234
21% 23% 21% 23% 21% 20% 17% 24% 17% 23% 25% 21% 15% 21% 19% 23%
| | | hl | a
182 7 13 24 4 15 6 13 10 14 36 12 27 157 93 89
8% 10% 7% 9% 4% 8% 5% 7% 6% 7% 11% 6% 9% 8% 7% 9%
dfk
394 18 34 47 17 24 22 29 28 29 35 28 83 320 247 147
17% 26% 17% 18% 18% 13% 20% 15% 17% 15% 11% 13% 28% 17% 19% 14%
ejk j j bcdeghijkm j b
1085 33 103 137 42 93 48 91 66 107 155 106 105 901 593 492
47% 47% 53% 53% 45% 49% 43% 46% 40% 54% 50% 50% 35% 47% 47% 48%
hl hl | | hl hl | |
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Q4. And thinking again about the penalties given for people who break Coronavirus rules during lockdown, to what extent do you think they are well or poorly

enforced?
BASE: All respondents

Jeremy Vine Show January Covid Poll

2019 Past Vote

2016 EU Vote

Significance Level: 95%
Unweighted Total

Total

Very well enforced

Quite well enforced

Somewhere in the middle

Quite poorly enforced

Very poorly enforced

Don't know

Sum: Well enforced

Sum: Poorly enforced

Liberal The Brexit
Total Conservative Labour Democrat Party Green SNP Plaid Cymru Another party Did not vote Leave Remain Did not vote
a b c *d e f *g h i a b c
2302 643 536 122 5 36 55 10 54 497 761 702 523
2302 723 524 135 3 36 69 10 79 436 859 758 430
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
113 23 30 9 1 1 2 1 7 20 33 38 22
5% 3% 6% 7% 23% 1% 4% 13% 9% 5% 4% 5% 5%
a a E
281 93 67 9 - 5 7 1 7 62 90 102 53
12% 13% 13% 7% - 15% 10% 8% 8% 14% 10% 13% 12%
c
641 201 133 32 1 6 12 * 8 160 217 201 146
28% 28% 25% 24% 40% 17% 18% 3% 10% 37% 25% 27% 34%
h h h abcefh ab
605 203 142 50 * 15 24 4 19 88 243 211 102
26% 28% 27% 37% 7% 41% 34% 38% 24% 20% 28% 28% 24%
i i abi i i
480 169 124 30 1 9 19 3 27 66 223 161 67
21% 23% 24% 22% 31% 24% 27% 26% 34% 15% 26% 21% 15%
i i i i bc c
182 35 29 5 - 1 4 1 12 39 53 46 40
8% 5% 6% 4% - 2% 6% 12% 16% 9% 6% 6% 9%
abce ab ab
394 116 97 18 1 6 9 2 14 82 123 140 75
17% 16% 18% 14% 23% 17% 14% 21% 17% 19% 14% 18% 17%
a
1085 371 265 79 1 23 42 6 45 154 466 371 169
47% 51% 51% 59% 38% 65% 62% 64% 57% 35% 54% 49% 39%
i i i i i i bc c
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